
Information

Description:FLOOR COVERING - BMRCL 5RSDM
Bid invitation number:6300038817
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Other permitted currencies: JPY, USD, EUR

Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 17.05.2024 17:00:00
Tech Opening date: 17.05.2024 17:15:00
Created On: 07.05.2024 12:07:29

Bid invitation

Attachments:

PTS

NIT

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 50716129 Wheelchair Logo  00:00:00 107  NO

Material Specification Text:
Wheelchair Logo conforming to drawing number 507-16129 and PTSGR/TD/6830

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

2 R307495012 Floor Covering - Middle  00:00:00 319  NO

Material Specification Text:
"Floor Covering - Middle conforming to PTS GR/TD/6830.Length = 21000 mmWidth = 1200 mmThickness = 3
mmColour as specified in the PTS GR/TD/6194"



Information

Description:FLOOR COVERING - BMRCL 5RSDM
Bid invitation number:6300038817
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

3 R307495013 Floor Covering - Side  00:00:00 638  NO

Material Specification Text:
"Floor Covering - Side conforming to PTS GR/TD/6830.Length = 21000 mmWidth = 800 mmThickness = 3
mmColour as specified in the PTS GR/TD/6194"

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

4 R607926001 Joint Sealer  00:00:00 638  NO

Material Specification Text:
"Joint SealerConforming to PTS GR/TD/6830 and colour matching to the floor covering.Cartridge = 290 to 300
ml"

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

5 NRC Type Test 1  AU

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %


